Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0008087

Alyson Fox Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

2701 N Sepulveda Blvd, Los Angeles, CA Salesperson: Leigh Carter

01/09/2026 09:00 AM | install PO:
01/10/2026 09:00 AM | touch ups/event Shipping Address:
01/10/2026 11:00 PM | strike Skirball Center
90049
Description Qtty
CEREMONY
Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks 1
105'
Perimeter Valance 1
105'
RECEPTION
Tech Drape - 14'Lx4'H 1
Ball Backdrop - 8'Wx10'H 1
Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks 1
navy blue velvet; 325'x16'H
Perimeter Valance 1
325
Truss Covers - 12" 1
specs tbd
Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Silver 1
6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H
Ottomans - Standard Pod 56
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
Sofas - Channeled Velvet - Navy Blue 6
— 811/2"Lx36"Wx271/2"H
Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory W/ Skirt 6' 14

. Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight 6' - Black Bella Velvet

6'W x 28 3/8"D x 38"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Black 14
Velvet

26"W x 25"D x 37"H
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Price Total
$2,185.00 T $2,185.00
$603.75 T $603.75
Total CEREMONY $2,788.75
$258.75 T $258.75
$3,220.00 T $3,220.00
$9,200.00 T $9,200.00
$1,955.00 T $1,955.00
$862.50 T $862.50
$690.00 T $690.00
$40.25 T $2,254.00
$575.00 T $3,450.00
$402.50 T $5,635.00
$198.38 T $2,777.25
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Description Qtty Price Total

Club & Lounge Chairs - New York - Swivel Chair Orchid 8 $287.50 T $2,300.00
black velvet cover
28"Diam x 34'H
Accent Pillows (Adult) 30 $26.45 T $793.50
Accent Pillows (Kids) 30 $26.45 T $§793.50
Custom Big Lumbar 12 $57.50 T $690.00
Props - Misc - Metal Lockers - Double Tier 2 $345.00 T $690.00
36"W x 12"D x 72"H - Custom color upon request
Bars - Carmel - Straight 10' 2 $920.00 T $1,840.00

=== Bars - Carmel - Straight 10' - Indigo Blue Channeled
? Velvet Front

i

blue top

10'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request

| e — Bars - Carmel - Straight 5' 1 $§747.50 T §747.50

: === Bars - Carmel - Straight 5'- Indigo Blue Channeled Velvet
' ' I Front and Sides
i "1

5'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request

5 Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal 3 $632.50 T $1,897.50

custom covers to create boxes
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request
_ Coffee Tables - Rectangular - Multicolor 6 $287.50 T $1,725.00
_ 48"x 24" x 18'H

Coffee Tables - Kids - Shoe Box 6 $287.50 T $1,725.00

30057 Pt

Coffee Tables - Las Vegas - Mirrored Round Large 6 $316.25 T $1,897.50
m— 52"Diam x 24'h
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirrored 8'x 30" 6 $465.75 T $2,794.50
e == black velvet base
’ 8'W X 30"L X 30"H
Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Smokey 60 $25.30 T $1,518.00

17"W X 20"L X 35"H

Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Smokey/ Transparent 60 $0.00 T $0.00
Cushion Covers
Beverly Hills Dining Chair - Black Cushion

PDF Generated on 12/05/2025 @ 02:26 PM PST 20f3



Description

Communal Tables - Tokyo - 10'
10'W x 22"L x 42"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Props - Misc - Metal Lockers - Single

66"D x 12"W x 12"H - Custom color upon request

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Small

58"W x 16"L x 58"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request

Entrance Door Drape Tunnels

Services
installers for install friday
installers for details saturday
installers for strike
trucking
supervisor onsite

flameproofing & certs

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

6 $258.75
2 $201.25
6 $316.25
4 $2,127.50

Total RECEPTION

8 $550.00
2 $550.00
8 $550.00
5 $650.00
1 $1,000.00
1 $800.00

T

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,552.50

$402.50

$1,897.50

$8,510.00

$62,077.00

$4,400.00
$1,100.00
$4,400.00
$3,250.00
$1,000.00

$800.00

$64,865.75
$14,950.00
$1,945.97
$1,297.32
$6,471.00
($0.00)
$89,530.03
($0.00)
$89,530.03
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